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METROPOLITAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE AREA 
BOARD OF GOVERNORS 

2023 CALENDAR 
 
 

This calendar is not an official meeting notice and is subject to change 
 by the Board of Governors 

 
Meetings Scheduled on the Fort Omaha Campus 

Meeting Starting Time: 6:30 pm 
 
 
January 24 (Tuesday)   Board of Governors Meeting 
    
February 28 (Tuesday)   Board of Governors Meeting  
 
March 28 (Tuesday)   Board of Governors Meeting  
 
April 25 (Tuesday)   Board of Governors Meeting 
 
May 23 (Tuesday)   Board of Governors Meeting 
 
June 27 (Tuesday)   Board of Governors Meeting  
 
July 25 (Tuesday)   Board of Governors Meeting  
 
August 22 (Tuesday)   Board of Governors Meeting  
 
September 26 (Tuesday)  Board of Governors Meeting  
 
October 24 (Tuesday)  Board of Governors Meeting    

 
November 14 (Tuesday)   Board of Governors Meeting  

Reason for Date Change Request: Scheduled Holiday  
 
December 12 (Tuesday)   Board of Governors Meeting  

Reason for Date Change Request: Scheduled Holiday 
  
 
 
 

 


